
1 AEEENOV

2 KIEEPOR NOVAE H4  18 18

3 OASIRTU PEKINE 4D  34 52

4 CAEDIOR SOUTIRA J4  79 131

5 LNERIS[ DECORAI 11D 78 209

6 CURDVTU ENSILeR K9  88 297

7 DEEEWRU VeCUT 14J 34 331

8 EDLELRE WU 13M 46 377

9 RHJGETE DEREELLE 8A  80 457

10 QMOHSXE JETE 12A 44 501

11 FLHQMAA EXOS 13A 54 555

12 AMQAFS[ HALO 5E  37 592

13 BFMEDYE ARQuAS H10 60 652

14 OAFBUUE EMYDE B4  36 688

15 RGFAUUE BOA A4  29 717

16 NNLNAIS FUGUERAS 15A 89 806

17 MNLNOTE ASIN 9A  30 836

18 NRELNTE OM 3F  23 859

19 IZNRLTE NEE E10 15 874

20 LTBPHTI NITREZ L4  44 918

21 PUTBLMS HAIT I10 26 944

22 PNFGBTI SLUM 2C  27 971

PIF M3  23 994
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